





Sponsorship Opportunities

Rally on the Boards | Torched Bar & Grill Saturday, October 19, 2024 | 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Grab a team and join us for this family-friendly event!

CORNHOLE TEAM: \$60 per team (2 person)

- One bracket of competition with 60 teams.
- Suggest each player is 14 and older
- Discounted team (\$50) available for Oasis Staff & OHS Alumni
- Additional bracket of 60 will be added based on demand.

PRESENTING SPONSOR: \$5,000 (1 available)

- Includes 2 teams
- Table at the Event
- Company or Family Name included on the Thank You banner displayed on Oasis South Campus
- Event listed as "presented by...company name"
- Company listed on social media and Foundation website
- Publicly thanked at the event
- If secured before September 15th, logo included on all printed promotional material

PHOTO BOOTH SPONSOR: \$1,500 (1 available)

- Provide Photo Booth or we will contract one
- Company or Family Name included on the Thank You banner displayed on Oasis South Campus
- Company name listed on photos •
- Company promoted on social media and Foundation website

BAR SPONSOR: \$1,000 (1 available)

- Company logo on signage at the Bar
- Company or Family Name included on the Thank You banner displayed on Oasis South Campus
- 1 Drink named after the Family or Company
- Opportunity to provide Koozies or Cups
- Includes 1 cornhole team •
- Company promoted on social media and • Foundation website

BOARD SPONSOR: \$500 (10 available)

- Company logo on signage near competition
- Company or Family Name included on the Thank You banner displayed on Oasis South Campus
- Includes 1 cornhole team •
- Company promoted on social media and • Foundation website

RAFFLE PRIZES: \$800 and up (10 available)

- Provide Raffle Prizes valued at \$800 or more •
- Includes 1 cornhole team
- Company promoted on social media and • Foundation website

FRIENDS OF THE FOUNDATION SPONSOR: \$100

- Company or Family Name included on the Thank You banner displayed at Event and on Oasis South Campus
- Company or Family promoted on social media • and Foundation website

Questions & Sponsorship availability can be emailed to CapeCharterFoundation@gmail.com

All Checks to be made out to Cape Coral Municipal Charter Foundation